“Into the Red Dragon’s Lair: Four-in-One Workshop Tackling Outstanding Problems in Heliophysics and Space Weather” - Final Agenda.

Reg ) ) ) Start Time of the TaIk/Activity Length Session. Day )
First Name Surname E-Mail Address Country | Abstract Type Theme(s)/Session(S) L (Minutes - Including and Time Chair(s)
ID Talk/Activity . . . .
Discussion Time) Period
Sunday 03 December 2017
N/A|  mmm e e Arrival and Refreshments - - - - - - = = - -« oo e 13:30h 30 Sun PM N/A
N/A - - - - WIPSS Welcome (Bisi) - - - - 14:00h 10 Sun PM
N Observatory Updates and Discussions - - - 14:10h 80 Sun PM L
2 |David Webb [david.webb@be.edu [UsA 15:30h 10 Sun PM Mario Bisi
N ISWI Discussions 15:40h 20 Sun PM
N/A[  mmmmmemmceoceoeeiiiei e Afternoon Break 16:00h 30 Sun PM N/A
11 |Periasamy Manoharan mano@ncra.tifr.res.in India w WIPSS (g -level: Intro/Ooty) 16:30h 12 Sun PM
13 [Bernard Jackson bvjackson@ucsd.edu USA w WIPSS (g -level: ISEE/Pushchino) 16:42h 12 Sun PM
51 |Oyuki Chang tania.oyuki@gmail.com Mexico w WIPSS (g -level: MEXART) 16:54h 8 Sun PM Richard Fallows
26 |John Morgan john.morgan@jicrar.org Australia w WIPSS (g -level: MWA prospects) 17:02h 8 Sun PM
NA|[ ===c===ccssccscccssccscccsscc0c0220022 g-Level Discussions - - - ----------------—---——~--——~--——~------ 17:10h 50 Sun PM
NA| e e i iaaooa Free TiMe - - ===« - -=srocssrocascocascocacoocacoooan- 18:00h 60 Sun PM N/A
N/A|  mmmmmm e e WIPSS Dinner (only those that replied) - - = = = = = == == <« o e mm e 19:00h 120 Sun PM
Monday 04 December 2017
N Arrival and Free Time - - - - ---------cmmmmmm oo - 08:30h 30 Mon AM N/A
19 |Colin [Lonsdale [cjl@haystack.mit.edu [usa [ W [ WIPSS (Source Coverage) 09:00h 15 Mon AM
N IPS Source Coverage and Multi-System Coordination Discussions - = - == === =--------------- 09:15h 25 Mon AM
5 = - - Bernard Jackson
15 |Yihua |Yan |yyh@nao.cas.cn |Chma | C | IPS/Instrumentation 09:40h 20 Mon AM
N IPS Antenna-Design Brief Discussions - = - === === -----coooooooooooooo- 10:00h 15 Mon AM
N/A[  mmmmemmmeeoeeceeiiiei e Morning Break - - --------------ooo-ooooaoioeao oo 10:15h 15 Mon AM N/A
51 |Oyuki [Chang [tania.oyuki@gmail.com [Mexico [ 10:30h 20 Mon AM
N e Single- Versus Multi-Site Analyses 10:50h 60 Mon AM Munetoshi Tokumaru
N/A - - ISWI Revisited/Feedback/Steps Going Forward - 11:50h 10 Mon AM
N/A Semmmmmeetteemmmeeieieeeioieieeoooo- WIPSS Lunch Break - - - - - - - - 12:00h 45 Mon AM N/A
N/A - - Welcome Refreshments for ALL - 12:45h 15 Mon PM N/A
N Official Opening for ALL (Bisi) = === ==-=-=--------------ooooomo- 13:00h 15 Mon PM
2 [David Webb david.webb@bc.edu USA SC Solar-RS/Helio-RS 13:15h 40 Mon PM
50 |David Williams david.williams@esa.int Spain SI SO/PSP 13:55h 50 Mon PM Mario Bisi
52 |Angelos Vourlidas angelos.vourlidas@jhuapl.edu USA I SO/PSP 14:45h 30 Mon PM
N SO/PSP DisCuSSioN = == = === == oo = o oo oo oo 15:15h 15 Mon PM
N/A[  mmmmmeemeeoceiiieiiie i Afternoon Break - - - ---------o-ooicoiioiaioeaaonn ot 15:30h 30 Mon PM N/A
1 |Mario Bisi Mario.Bisi@stfc.ac.uk UK C Instrumentation/Helio-RS 16:00h 20 Mon PM
17 |Linjie Chen ljchen@nao.cas.cn China C Instrumentation 16:20h 20 Mon PM
16 |Wei Wang wwang@nao.cas.cn China C Instrumentation 16:40h 20 Mon PM David Webb
23 |David Jackson david.jackson@metoffice.gov.uk  |UK 1 Helio-RS 17:00h 30 Mon PM
54 |Richard Harrison Richard.Harrison@stfc.ac.uk UK 1 Helio-RS 17:30h 30 Mon PM
NA|  aer e Free TiMe - - - ===« --=sr-cssrocascocaccocacooacoooan- 18:00h 60 Mon PM NA
WZN|  c=occceoocccoscccossccossccssssssosossoos Py REggui = ====occccoccscoccsooocsooossooocsooocs 19:00h 90 Mon PM
Tuesday 05 December 2017
N/A|  mmm e e Arrival and Refreshments - - - - - - = - - <« oo e 08:00h 30 Tue AM N/A
37 |Biagio Forte b.forte@bath.ac.uk UK SC Tonosphere 08:30h 40 Tue AM
28 |Cleo Loi stl36@cam.ac.uk UK I Ionosphere 09:10h 30 Tue AM
18 |Richard Fallows fallows@astron.nl Netherlands © Ionosphere 09:40h 20 Tue AM Kent Miller
6 |Bartosz Dabrowski bartosz.dabrowski@uwm.edu.pl  |Poland C Ionosphere 10:00h 20 Tue AM
33 |Mariusz Pozoga pozoga@cbk.waw.pl Poland C Tonosphere 10:20h 20 Tue AM
N/A .- - - - - Morning Break - - - - 10:40h 20 Tue AM N/A
48 |Natasha Jackson-Booth njbooth@qinetig.com UK 11:00h 30 Tue AM N
N/A ------l-------------!-J-----(i?---(-l---lonosphere Dilscussion ----------------------------------- 11:30h 20 Tue AM (e Reltos
38 Pe.le _ [Riley |p.ete@pr.ed501.com |USA. [ SI [ Bz 11:50h 50 Tue AM Richard Fallows
34 |Giovanni [Lapenta |giovanni lapenta@kuleuven.be  [Belgium | 1 [ Bz 12:40h 30 Tue PM
N/A[  msemeeiceeiiiieiieoiei oo e LunchBreak---------------oo-eoooonaoaa o 13:10h 45 Tue PM NA
N/A| e Post-Lunch Refreshments - - - = = = = <« oo e e 13:55h 15 Tue PM
12 [Dusan Odstreil dusan.odstreil@gmail.com USA I Bz 14:10h 30 Tue AM
5 [Anthony Yeates anthony. ndurham.ac.uk UK 1 Bz 14:40h 30 Tue PM Biagio Forte
38 |Pete Riley pete@predsci.com USA I Bz 15:10h 30 Tue PM
9 |Curt de Koning curt.a.dekoning@noaa.gov USA I Bz 15:40h 30 Tue PM
N/A[  mmmmmmeemceoceoeeiiiei e Afternoon Break - - - ------------iooiaioiaiooeaionn s 16:10h 20 Tue PM N/A
3 [Sarah Gibson sgibson@ucar.edu USA 1 Bz 16:30h 30 Tue PM
19 [Colin Lonsdale cjl@haystack.mit.edu USA I Bz 17:00h 30 Tue PM
13 |Bernard Jackson bvjackson@ucsd.edu USA C Bz 17:30h 20 Tue PM Mike Hapgood
4 |Justyna Sokol jsokol@cbk.waw.pl Poland C Helio-RS 17:50h 20 Tue PM
WAL =====c===scsscccscccczccssccssccszaoas 7z DicEifi@n=======s===s===sscssscsscssc2sc22 18:10h 20 Tue PM
WIN| = =cooocssosccssscsosscssossesoasesooses Workshop Dinner ------------------------------------- 19:30h 120 Tue PM N/A
Wednesday 06 December 2017
N/A|  mmm e Arrival and Refreshments - - - - - - = - - -« oo e e 08:00h 30 Wed AM N/A
27 |Caterina Tiburzi 1984cat.ti@gmail.com Germany C Bz 08:30h 20 Wed AM
1 |Mario Bisi Mario.Bisi@stfc.ac.uk UK C Helio-RS/Bz 08:50h 20 Wed AM
18 |Richard Fallows fallows@astron.nl Netherlands C Helio-RS/Bz 09:10h 20 Wed AM Colin Lonsdale
26 |John Morgan john.morgan@jicrar.org Australia I Helio-RS 09:30h 30 Wed AM
14 |Munetoshi Tokumaru tokumaru@isee.nagoya-u.ac.jp Japan C Helio-RS 10:00h 20 Wed AM
11 |Periasamy Manoharan mano@ncra.tifr.res.in India C Helio-RS 10:20h 20 Wed AM
N/A[  mmeemmeeoeeeieiiiai e BrunchBreak---------------------o---oooooooooo-- 10:40h 35 Wed AM NA
N/A|  mmmm e Excursion and Open DiSCUSSION = = = = = = = = = = = = = = ==« oo e o e e 11:15h 615 Wed PM
Thursday 07 December 2017
N/A|  mmm e Arrival and Refreshments - - - - - - - = - - o oo e 08:15h 45 Thu AM N/A
10 |J. Americo Gonzalez-Esparza |americo@igeofisica.unam.mx Mexico C General 09:00h 20 Thu AM
53 |Lucie Green lucie.green@ucl.ac.uk UK C Bz-Solar 09:20h 20 Thu AM
46 |Carl Henney cjhenney@gmail.com USA C Solar-RS 09:40h 20 Thu AM Gottfried Mann
8 |Marcel Corchado-Albelo |marcel.corchado@upr.edu Puerto Rico C Solar-RS 10:00h 20 Thu AM
49 |Dmitrijs Bezrukovs dmitrijs.bezrukovs@venta.lv Latvia C Solar-RS 10:20h 20 Thu AM
N/A[  mmmmmmeeoeecceiieei e Morning Break - - -------------o--oooooaooooaoooaoooono o 10:40h 45 Thu AM N/A
42 |Gottfried Mann I Raip.de Germany © Solar-RS 11:25h 20 Thu AM
41 |Christian Vocks cvocks@aip.de Germany C Solar-RS 11:45h 20 Thu AM Lucie Green
39 |Pietro Zucca zucca@astron.nl Netherlands C Solar-RS 12:05h 20 Thu AM
N N Solar-Heliospheric DiSCussion = - = = == == === == - ccoccocoooooooooo 12:25h 35 Thu AM
N/A - - - Lunch Break - 13:00h 60 Thu PM N/A
40 |Jackie Davies jackie.davies@stfc.ac.uk UK I Instrumentation 14:00h 30 Thu PM
31 |Craig DeForest deforest@boulder.swri.edu USA C Instrumentation 14:30h 20 Thu PM N
n = = Angelos Vourlidas
13 [Bernard Jackson bvjackson@ucsd.edu USA © Instrumentation 14:50h 20 Thu PM
N N Open Discussion = - === === === --c---c-ooooooo-oo--- 15:10h 20 Thu PM
N/A[  msmmmemoceoceiiei e Afternoon Break - - - ---------oo-oioiaiioiaiooiaionn ot 15:30h 30 Thu PM N/A
N et Open Discussion - - === - - - - ----------o---------o------ 16:00h 45 Thu PM Mario Bisi
N Official Close - - = ----------------oooooooooo oo 16:45h 15 Thu PM
Friday 08 December 2017
N/A[  mmemeeeeeeieeiieiieo oo Arrival and Free Time--------------------cooooooooonno-- 08:00h 60 Fri AM N/A
N I —— LOFAR SSW KSP Opening (Bisi) - - = <= ===~~~ =-=------=---------- 09:00h 5 Fri AM
42 [Gottfried [Mann [emann@aip.de [Germany | L [ LOFAR SSW-KSP Status 09:05h 15 Fri AM
N N LOFAR SSW Open KSP Discussions = === ==-=-=---------------------- 09:20h 10 Fri AM L
45 |Jasmina [Magdalenic [jasmina.magdalenic@sidc.be [Belgium | L [ LOFAR SSW-KSP 09:30h 30 Fri AM Mario Bisi
41 |Christian [Vocks [cvocks@aip.de [Germany | IL [ SSW-KSP Solar Pipeline 10:00h 15 Fri AM
N LOFAR SSW Open Discussions - - = - = == = == === - o oo moma oo oo - 10:15h 15 Fri AM
N/A[  mmeeeeeeeicieiieiiieo e oo Morning Break - - ----------------oooooooooiaoooooo - 10:30h 20 Fri AM N/A
30 [Eoin [Carley [eoin.carley@tcd.ie [Ireland [ L [ -LOFAR Updates 10:50h 10 Fri AM —
N/A - - LOFAR SSW Open Discussions: Common Scientific Projects, Common Proposal/Time Applications, and Long-Term Proposals - - 11:00h 45 Fri AM
N/A| e Lunch Break and END OF OPEN SESSION - - - = = = == = o c o s e e ee e 11:45h 45 Fri AM N/A
N CLOSED LOFAR SSW Summary Talks - - - - - - - ----------------------- 12:30h 45 Fri PM Gottfied Mann
N/A - - CLOSED LOFAR SSW KSP Data and Publications/Authorships Policy- - 13:15h 30 Fri PM
N/A[  mmmmmeeoeecceiiei e Afternoon Break - - - ---------oo-oiiaioiaiooiaaonn ot 13:45h 15 Fri PM N/A
N/A CLOSED LOFAR SSW KSP Discussions: Future and Structure of the SSW-KSP--- - - - - - - - - ----- 14:00h 30 Fri PM Richard Fallows
N/A LOFAR SSW KSP Summary Closing (Mann) 14:30h 15 Fri PM
NN ALL DEPART - =< ----x--cssoccszocazooan 14:45h 15 Fri PM N/A
Other attendees not giving talks...
21 |Luke Barnard l.a.barnard@reading.ac.uk UK N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
44 [Annabel Cartwright CartwrightA@cardiff.ac.uk UK N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
30 |Eoin Carley coin.carley@ted.ie Ireland N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
20 |Mike Hapgood mike.hapgood@stfc.ac.uk UK N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
22 |Edmund Henley edmund.henley@metoffice.gov.uk [UK N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
36 |Kazumasa Iwai k.iwai@isee.nagoya-u.ac.jp Japan N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
47 |CIiff James cdjames@ginetiq.com UK N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7 |Andrzej Krankowski kand@uwm.edu.pl Poland N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
32 |Barbara Matyjasiak bmatyjasiak@cbk.waw.pl Poland N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
25 |Kent Miller kent.miller.2@us.af.mil UK N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
24 |Diana Morosan morosand@tcd.ie Ireland N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
29 |Hanna Rothkaehl hrot@cbk.waw.pl Poland N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
35 |Aoife Ryan ryana38@tcd.ie Ireland N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
43 |Christopher Scott chris.scott@reading.ac.uk UK N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Total Time: 3,675 Minutes
Total Time: 61 Hours
Science Sessions Timing Overview:
Sun PM = 14:00h 18:00h 1 x 30min break at 16:00h
Mon AM = 09:00h 12:00h 1 x 15min break at 10:15h R .
Mon PM = 12:45h 18:00h 15min welcome and 1 x 30min break at 15:30h Abstract Type: Scene-Setting (S), Invited
Tue AM = 08:30h 13:10h 1 X 20min break at 10:40h (I, Contributed (C), LOFAR SSW-KSP
= - (L), Working Talk (W), or a Combination.
Tue PM = . . 14:10h 18:30h . 1 x 20min break at 16:10h
Wed AM_|  Starttimes: 08:30h 10:40h ‘End times 1 X 35min brunch break at 10:40h
Thu AM = 09:00h 13:00h 1x 45111?11 break at I(—] 40h (ThiS document also doubles as the
Thu PM = 14:00h 17:00h 1 x 30min break at 15:30h . .
Fri AM = 09:00h 11:45h 1 x 20min break at 10:30h official participants list for the
Fri PM = 12:45h 15:00h 1 x 15min break at 13:45h workshop.)




